Industrial Chassis
Features
IPC-7130/7130L
Desktop/Wallmount Chassis for
ATX/MicroATX Motherboard with Dual
Hot-Swap 3.5" Drive Bays
� Shockproof drive bays - One 5.25", one internal 3.5", and two hot-swap 3.5"
trays for IPC-7130 / two 3.5" HDD device trays for IPC-7130L

IPC-7130/7130L
Ordering Information
Part number Power supply Switch type
IPC-7130 series
IPC-7130-00B NA ATX
IPC-7130-50B PS8-500ATX-BB ATX
IPC-7130L series
IPC-7130L-00B NA ATX
Power Supply Options
Part Number
80 Plus
Grade